
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 JULY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 WHO REALLY CARES TV Girl1 IND 5396516171
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14
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FRENCH EXIT

GUTS

ILL TIMES

TAKE ME BACK TO EDEN

MEGAFLOWER

I LOVE YOU SO F***ING MUCH

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

TWISTERS: THE ALBUM

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

DEATH OF A PARTY GIRL

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

FOLKLORE

FORCE OF NATURE

THE SECRET OF US

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

EVERMORE

AM

ZORA

PARADISE

TV Girl

Olivia Rodrigo

GUM & Ambrose Kenny-Smith

Sleep Token

Full Flower Moon Band

Glass Animals

Billie Eilish

Soundtrack

Taylor Swift

TV Girl

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Dallas Frasca

Gracie Abrams

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys

Sheppard

Lana Del Rey

IND

GEF/UMA

VMG/UMA

SF/INE

IND

PDR/UMA

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

IND

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

XEL

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

DOM/EMI

EOS/MGM

INR/UMA
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1

11

1

1

14

1

1

3

1

8

5

1

18

1

4

1

1

10

1

14

1

39

75

1

4

49

48

164

3

9

2337501121

5816372

PDOOM001

SPINE549102

FFMBMEGAC2

6519187

602465223675

0075678606632

602465081343

1329421381

245597658

3503795

SPANK006B

602465280968

B003450402

B003340502

3747478

EOS015

3720468
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