

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 29 JULY, 2024

ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	WHO REALLY CARES	TV Girl	IND	5396516171
2	NEW	1	2	FRENCH EXIT	TV Girl	IND	2337501121
3	R/E	18	1	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5816372
4	NEW	1	4	ILL TIMES	GUM & Ambrose Kenny-Smith	VMG/UMA	PDOOM001
5	R/E	4	1	TAKE ME BACK TO EDEN	Sleep Token	SF/INE	SPINE549102
6	NEW	1	6	MEGAFLOWER	Full Flower Moon Band	IND	FFMBMEGAC2
7	NEW	1	7	I LOVE YOU SO F***ING MUCH	Glass Animals	PDR/UMA	6519187
8	5	10	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	602465223675
9	NEW	1	9	TWISTERS: THE ALBUM	Soundtrack	ATL/WAR	0075678606632
10	8	14	1	THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	602465081343
11	NEW	1	11	DEATH OF A PARTY GIRL	TV Girl	IND	1329421381
12	17	39	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
13	14	75	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
14	NEW	1	14	FORCE OF NATURE	Dallas Frasca	XEL	SPANK006B
15	R/E	4	1	THE SECRET OF US	Gracie Abrams	INR/UMA	602465280968
16	12	49	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
17	13	48	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
18	18	164	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
19	15	3	8	ZORA	Sheppard	EOS/MGM	EOS015
20	16	9	5	PARADISE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	3720468